
Show #B2630 (VPLS; VTRL; VRNN; VWCH): Lubbock-Versatility (04/06/2018-04/07/2018)

7000. SHTX VAA: Novice All Around - Shown: 30

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 279 TAMU Lectric Cowboy Francisco Hurtado (TAMUW) Keith Birkenfeld126.00

2 304 Reminicole Tyllor Ledford (TTU BLACK) Texas Tech University126.00

3 385 Wimps Little Zan John Smith John Smith119.00

4 274 MS Becaco Snakeyes Francesca Jackson (TSU) Francesca Jackson112.00

5 335 Heart Diggity Fox Lyndsy Siedhoff (WT Lyndsy Siedhoff110.50

6 298 Gangsters Mazeratti Michelle L Eiland (TTU RED) Michelle L Eiland109.00

7 262 Chex King Will John Bradshaw John Bradshaw108.50

8 426 RB Sweet Cat Victoria Goodson (NCTC) VICTORIA GOODSON106.00

9 378 Royal Rosie Lena Anita Lockwood Nonie Casselman-Reed105.50

10 280 Pepto Rey Lori Kelley Ranly (TAMUW) Mason Overstreet104.50

11 259 Tejons Smart Lena Sawyer Sanders (NCTC) Sawyer Sanders102.00

12 430 Heza Sparkling Major Pete Rosales Pete  Rosales100.00

13 386 NCTC Two Te Doc Leah Smith Leah Smith98.00

14 76 Roscoe Adana Green Adana Green97.00

15 380 Twistin With Chic Jerry B Ward Jerry B Ward96.00

16 418 Travelin Buy Felix Nicki Jan Davis Nicki Jan Davis91.00

17 339 Double Shot Of Shine Keely Lane (Collegiate) Keely Lane88.00

18 299 Blue Rebecca Fals-Rolong (TTU Lyndi Starr88.00

19 333 MS Frosty San Badger Brittany Hargrove (WT TERRY VAN MARTIN87.00

20 376 Arturo Keeley Vanek Keeley Vanek86.00

21 393 Zans Hot Properties Ruth Hall Ruth Hall82.50

22 334 Popeye  Kirsti Kasch (WT WHITE) Kirsti Kasch82.00

23 271 Hallmarks Tess Monty Sperry (Collegiate) Monty Sperry81.00

24 309 Paddys Irish Express Desiree Neudorf (TTU Desiree Neudorf79.00

25 403 Twice As Snappy Cody Rust Cody Rust76.00

26 412 Dolled Up One Night Marsha Stevenson Marsha Stevenson71.00

27 338 Ringo Zoni Jessica Looman (Collegiate) Jessica Looman56.00

28 73 Big Time Woodrow Kim Speek Lynn Carter53.00

29 258 Going Rogue Sandra Eichelberger Sandra Eichelberger43.00

30 313 Steelin Magnolias Khyman Taylor (TSU) Khyman Taylor28.00



Show #B2630 (Earnest D Wilson): Lubbock-Versatility (04/06/2018-04/07/2018)

70. SHTX VPLS: Novice Pleasure - Shown: 41

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 279 TAMU Lectric Cowboy Francisco Hurtado (TAMUW) 78.50 Keith Birkenfeld41.00

2 280 Pepto Rey Lori Kelley Ranly (TAMUW) 78.50 Mason Overstreet40.00

3 333 MS Frosty San Badger Brittany Hargrove (WT 76.50 TERRY VAN MARTIN39.00

4 298 Gangsters Mazeratti Michelle L Eiland (TTU RED) 76.50 Michelle L Eiland38.00

5 262 Chex King Will John Bradshaw 76.00 John Bradshaw37.00

6 304 Reminicole Tyllor Ledford (TTU BLACK) 75.00 Texas Tech University36.00

7 412 Dolled Up One Night Marsha Stevenson 74.00 Marsha Stevenson35.00

8 76 Roscoe Adana Green 74.00 Adana Green34.00

9 393 Zans Hot Properties Ruth Hall 73.50 Ruth Hall33.00

10 385 Wimps Little Zan John Smith 73.50 John Smith32.00

11 334 Popeye  Kirsti Kasch (WT WHITE) 73.50 Kirsti Kasch31.00

12 274 MS Becaco Snakeyes Francesca Jackson (TSU) 73.00 Francesca Jackson30.00

13 299 Blue Rebecca Fals-Rolong (TTU 72.50 Lyndi Starr29.00

14 339 Double Shot Of Shine Keely Lane (Collegiate) 72.50 Keely Lane28.00

15 378 Royal Rosie Lena Anita Lockwood 72.50 Nonie Casselman-Reed27.00

16 418 Travelin Buy Felix Nicki Jan Davis 72.50 Nicki Jan Davis26.00

17 426 RB Sweet Cat Victoria Goodson (NCTC) 72.00 VICTORIA GOODSON25.00

18 376 Arturo Keeley Vanek 71.50 Keeley Vanek24.00

19 369 ATALO Renee Sharpnack 71.50 Renee Sharpnack23.00

20 254 Tag Got Juiced Kathleen Giesler 71.50 Kate Giesler22.00

21 403 Twice As Snappy Cody Rust 71.50 Cody Rust21.00

22 259 Tejons Smart Lena Sawyer Sanders (NCTC) 71.00 Sawyer Sanders20.00

23 258 Going Rogue Sandra Eichelberger 71.00 Sandra Eichelberger19.00

24 361 Rocky  Molley MacCracken 70.50 Molley MacCracken18.00

25 386 NCTC Two Te Doc Leah Smith 70.50 Leah Smith17.00

26 271 Hallmarks Tess Monty Sperry (Collegiate) 70.00 Monty Sperry16.00

27 335 Heart Diggity Fox Lyndsy Siedhoff (WT 70.00 Lyndsy Siedhoff15.00

28 313 Steelin Magnolias Khyman Taylor (TSU) 68.00 Khyman Taylor14.00

29 320 The Hill Billy Filly Laura St John 67.50 Laura St John13.00

30 338 Ringo Zoni Jessica Looman (Collegiate) 67.50 Jessica Looman12.00

31 73 Big Time Woodrow Kim Speek 66.00 Lynn Carter11.00

32 380 Twistin With Chic Jerry B Ward 65.50 Jerry B Ward10.00

33 430 Heza Sparkling Major Pete Rosales 65.00 Pete  Rosales9.00

34 365 Cold Day In Hail Diana Greenhaw 64.50 Diana Greenhaw8.00

35 72 Jaxx Alexandra Fleming 64.00 ALEXANDRA FLEMING7.00

36 309 Paddys Irish Express Desiree Neudorf (TTU 62.50 Desiree Neudorf6.00

37T 351 Starlight Scandal Renee Denise Carter 59.00 Carter Ranch  5.00

37T 410 Cooper Sharon Renee Taylor 59.00 Sharon Renee Taylor5.00

39 367 Ill Be Smart Olena Erica Hauck 56.00 Erica Hauck3.00

40 347 Heart  Mary Sadler 55.00 Mary Sadler2.00

41 267 Belle Tiffany Janke 17.50 Tiffany Janke1.00



Show #B2630 (Earnest D Wilson): Lubbock-Versatility (04/06/2018-04/07/2018)

72. SHTX VRNN: Novice Reining - Shown: 38

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 380 Twistin With Chic Jerry B Ward 76.00 Jerry B Ward38.00

2 335 Heart Diggity Fox Lyndsy Siedhoff (WT 74.50 Lyndsy Siedhoff37.00

3 403 Twice As Snappy Cody Rust 74.00 Cody Rust36.00

4 280 Pepto Rey Lori Kelley Ranly (TAMUW) 73.00 Mason Overstreet35.00

5 426 RB Sweet Cat Victoria Goodson (NCTC) 72.50 VICTORIA GOODSON34.00

6 299 Blue Rebecca Fals-Rolong (TTU 71.50 Lyndi Starr33.00

7 298 Gangsters Mazeratti Michelle L Eiland (TTU RED) 71.00 Michelle L Eiland32.00

8 259 Tejons Smart Lena Sawyer Sanders (NCTC) 70.50 Sawyer Sanders31.00

9 304 Reminicole Tyllor Ledford (TTU BLACK) 70.00 Texas Tech University30.00

10 430 Heza Sparkling Major Pete Rosales 70.00 Pete  Rosales29.00

11 333 MS Frosty San Badger Brittany Hargrove (WT 69.50 TERRY VAN MARTIN28.00

12 274 MS Becaco Snakeyes Francesca Jackson (TSU) 69.50 Francesca Jackson27.00

13 386 NCTC Two Te Doc Leah Smith 69.00 Leah Smith26.00

14 309 Paddys Irish Express Desiree Neudorf (TTU 69.00 Desiree Neudorf25.00

15 254 Tag Got Juiced Kathleen Giesler 69.00 Kate Giesler24.00

16 338 Ringo Zoni Jessica Looman (Collegiate) 69.00 Jessica Looman23.00

17 385 Wimps Little Zan John Smith 68.00 John Smith22.00

18 262 Chex King Will John Bradshaw 67.50 John Bradshaw21.00

19 376 Arturo Keeley Vanek 67.00 Keeley Vanek20.00

20 339 Double Shot Of Shine Keely Lane (Collegiate) 67.00 Keely Lane19.00

21 76 Roscoe Adana Green 67.00 Adana Green18.00

22 279 TAMU Lectric Cowboy Francisco Hurtado (TAMUW) 66.50 Keith Birkenfeld17.00

23 320 The Hill Billy Filly Laura St John 66.50 Laura St John16.00

24 347 Heart  Mary Sadler 65.50 Mary Sadler15.00

25 269 Oat Power Katie Davilli 63.50 Carter Ranch Horse14.00

26 412 Dolled Up One Night Marsha Stevenson 63.00 Marsha Stevenson13.00

27 258 Going Rogue Sandra Eichelberger 61.00 Sandra Eichelberger12.00

28 361 Rocky  Molley MacCracken 59.00 Molley MacCracken11.00

29 72 Jaxx Alexandra Fleming 58.50 ALEXANDRA FLEMING10.00

30 73 Big Time Woodrow Kim Speek 57.50 Lynn Carter9.00

31 378 Royal Rosie Lena Anita Lockwood 54.50 Nonie Casselman-Reed8.00

OP 32 462 Trona Blue Boon Kendall Kaye Bruton 69.50 KENDALL KAYE BRUTON7.00

OP 33 393 Zans Hot Properties Ruth Hall 69.00 Ruth Hall6.00

OP 34 271 Hallmarks Tess Monty Sperry (Collegiate) 67.50 Monty Sperry5.00

OP 35 334 Popeye  Kirsti Kasch (WT WHITE) 66.50 Kirsti Kasch4.00

OP 36 418 Travelin Buy Felix Nicki Jan Davis 65.50 Nicki Jan Davis3.00

OP 37 313 Steelin Magnolias Khyman Taylor (TSU) 62.00 Khyman Taylor2.00

OP 38 270 Royal Wall Sherry Barrett 57.00 Carter Ranch Horse 1.00



Show #B2630 (Delena C Doyle): Lubbock-Versatility (04/06/2018-04/07/2018)

71. SHTX VTRL: Novice Trail - Shown: 42

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 304 Reminicole Tyllor Ledford (TTU BLACK) 76.50 Texas Tech University42.00

2 386 NCTC Two Te Doc Leah Smith 76.00 Leah Smith41.00

3 376 Arturo Keeley Vanek 75.50 Keeley Vanek40.00

4 254 Tag Got Juiced Kathleen Giesler 74.00 Kate Giesler39.00

5 298 Gangsters Mazeratti Michelle L Eiland (TTU RED) 73.50 Michelle L Eiland38.00

6 426 RB Sweet Cat Victoria Goodson (NCTC) 73.50 VICTORIA GOODSON37.00

7 418 Travelin Buy Felix Nicki Jan Davis 72.50 Nicki Jan Davis36.00

8 385 Wimps Little Zan John Smith 72.50 John Smith35.00

9 378 Royal Rosie Lena Anita Lockwood 72.00 Nonie Casselman-Reed34.00

10 279 TAMU Lectric Cowboy Francisco Hurtado (TAMUW) 70.50 Keith Birkenfeld33.00

11 76 Roscoe Adana Green 70.50 Adana Green32.00

12 262 Chex King Will John Bradshaw 70.00 John Bradshaw31.00

13 259 Tejons Smart Lena Sawyer Sanders (NCTC) 68.50 Sawyer Sanders30.00

14 274 MS Becaco Snakeyes Francesca Jackson (TSU) 68.00 Francesca Jackson29.00

15 430 Heza Sparkling Major Pete Rosales 67.50 Pete  Rosales28.00

16 271 Hallmarks Tess Monty Sperry (Collegiate) 65.00 Monty Sperry27.00

17 365 Cold Day In Hail Diana Greenhaw 65.00 Diana Greenhaw26.00

18 73 Big Time Woodrow Kim Speek 65.00 Lynn Carter25.00

19 393 Zans Hot Properties Ruth Hall 64.00 Ruth Hall24.00

20 369 ATALO Renee Sharpnack 63.00 Renee Sharpnack23.00

21 335 Heart Diggity Fox Lyndsy Siedhoff (WT 62.50 Lyndsy Siedhoff22.00

22 334 Popeye  Kirsti Kasch (WT WHITE) 62.50 Kirsti Kasch21.00

23 367 Ill Be Smart Olena Erica Hauck 62.00 Erica Hauck20.00

24 380 Twistin With Chic Jerry B Ward 62.00 Jerry B Ward19.00

25 412 Dolled Up One Night Marsha Stevenson 62.00 Marsha Stevenson18.00

26 320 The Hill Billy Filly Laura St John 60.50 Laura St John17.00

27 309 Paddys Irish Express Desiree Neudorf (TTU 59.50 Desiree Neudorf16.00

28 339 Double Shot Of Shine Keely Lane (Collegiate) 58.00 Keely Lane15.00

29 338 Ringo Zoni Jessica Looman (Collegiate) 52.00 Jessica Looman14.00

30 267 Belle Tiffany Janke 29.00 Tiffany Janke13.00

31 269 Oat Power Katie Davilli 0.00 Carter Ranch Horse12.00

OP 32 299 Blue Rebecca Fals-Rolong (TTU 72.50 Lyndi Starr11.00

OP 33 403 Twice As Snappy Cody Rust 71.00 Cody Rust10.00

OP 34 361 Rocky  Molley MacCracken 67.00 Molley MacCracken9.00

OP 35 258 Going Rogue Sandra Eichelberger 66.00 Sandra Eichelberger8.00

OP 36 280 Pepto Rey Lori Kelley Ranly (TAMUW) 63.50 Mason Overstreet7.00

OP 37 72 Jaxx Alexandra Fleming 60.50 ALEXANDRA FLEMING6.00

OP 38 347 Heart  Mary Sadler 59.50 Mary Sadler5.00

OP 39 351 Starlight Scandal Renee Denise Carter 59.50 Carter Ranch  4.00

OP 40 333 MS Frosty San Badger Brittany Hargrove (WT 55.50 TERRY VAN MARTIN3.00

OP 41 410 Cooper Sharon Renee Taylor 48.50 Sharon Renee Taylor2.00

OP 42 313 Steelin Magnolias Khyman Taylor (TSU) 31.00 Khyman Taylor1.00



Show #B2630 (Chris Jeter): Lubbock-Versatility (04/06/2018-04/07/2018)

73. SHTX VWCH: Novice Working Cow - Shown: 37

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 335 Heart Diggity Fox Lyndsy Siedhoff (WT 72.00 Lyndsy Siedhoff36.50

1 378 Royal Rosie Lena Anita Lockwood 72.00 Nonie Casselman-Reed36.50

3 279 TAMU Lectric Cowboy Francisco Hurtado (TAMUW) 72.00 Keith Birkenfeld35.00

4 430 Heza Sparkling Major Pete Rosales 71.50 Pete  Rosales34.00

5 271 Hallmarks Tess Monty Sperry (Collegiate) 71.50 Monty Sperry33.00

6 309 Paddys Irish Express Desiree Neudorf (TTU 71.50 Desiree Neudorf32.00

7 351 Starlight Scandal Renee Denise Carter 71.00 Carter Ranch  31.00

8 385 Wimps Little Zan John Smith 71.00 John Smith30.00

9 380 Twistin With Chic Jerry B Ward 70.50 Jerry B Ward29.00

10 274 MS Becaco Snakeyes Francesca Jackson (TSU) 70.00 Francesca Jackson26.00

11 334 Popeye  Kirsti Kasch (WT WHITE) 70.00 Kirsti Kasch26.00

12 339 Double Shot Of Shine Keely Lane (Collegiate) 70.00 Keely Lane26.00

13 365 Cold Day In Hail Diana Greenhaw 70.00 Diana Greenhaw26.00

14 418 Travelin Buy Felix Nicki Jan Davis 70.00 Nicki Jan Davis26.00

15T 462 Trona Blue Boon Kendall Kaye Bruton 69.50 KENDALL KAYE BRUTON22.50

15T 280 Pepto Rey Lori Kelley Ranly (TAMUW) 69.50 Mason Overstreet22.50

17 259 Tejons Smart Lena Sawyer Sanders (NCTC) 69.00 Sawyer Sanders21.00

18 262 Chex King Will John Bradshaw 69.00 John Bradshaw19.50

18 393 Zans Hot Properties Ruth Hall 69.00 Ruth Hall19.50

20 304 Reminicole Tyllor Ledford (TTU BLACK) 69.00 Texas Tech University18.00

21 333 MS Frosty San Badger Brittany Hargrove (WT 69.00 TERRY VAN MARTIN17.00

22 410 Cooper Sharon Renee Taylor 69.00 Sharon Renee Taylor16.00

23 299 Blue Rebecca Fals-Rolong (TTU 68.50 Lyndi Starr15.00

24 386 NCTC Two Te Doc Leah Smith 68.50 Leah Smith14.00

25 76 Roscoe Adana Green 67.50 Adana Green13.00

26 367 Ill Be Smart Olena Erica Hauck 67.00 Erica Hauck12.00

27 313 Steelin Magnolias Khyman Taylor (TSU) 66.50 Khyman Taylor11.00

28 426 RB Sweet Cat Victoria Goodson (NCTC) 66.50 VICTORIA GOODSON10.00

29 403 Twice As Snappy Cody Rust 65.50 Cody Rust9.00

30 73 Big Time Woodrow Kim Speek 65.00 Lynn Carter8.00

31 338 Ringo Zoni Jessica Looman (Collegiate) 65.00 Jessica Looman7.00

32 269 Oat Power Katie Davilli 64.50 Carter Ranch Horse6.00

33 412 Dolled Up One Night Marsha Stevenson 64.50 Marsha Stevenson5.00

34 258 Going Rogue Sandra Eichelberger 64.00 Sandra Eichelberger4.00

35 270 Royal Wall Sherry Barrett 63.50 Carter Ranch Horse 3.00

36 376 Arturo Keeley Vanek 62.00 Keeley Vanek2.00

OP 37 298 Gangsters Mazeratti Michelle L Eiland (TTU RED) 64.00 Michelle L Eiland1.00


